
CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

100m. WOMEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 18:00 - Wind: -0.1 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 5 136 BRADY claire 1987 W AAI IRELAND 11.98

2 4 50 TCITTEL Polina 1990 W ATOMS RUSSIA 12.06

3 3 87 PIDLUZHNAIA Iuliia 1988 W ATOMS RUSSIA 12.30

4 6 160 LUHTALA jutta 1993 W TUL FINLAND 12.64

5 2 15 HARRIS victoria 1996 W AAI IRELAND 12.72

1 91 MINDER Carmen 1993 W SATUS SWITZERLAND DNS
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

200m. WOMEN - RESULTS

HEATS - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Heat 1 Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 15:27 - Wind: +0.0 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 3 136 BRADY claire 1987 W AAI IRELAND 25.12  Q

2 4 160 LUHTALA jutta 1993 W TUL FINLAND 26.00  q

3 2 44 RAVASKA ida 1980 W35 TUL FINLAND 26.90  q

4 5 59 LETKOVA Larisa 1990 W ATOMS RUSSIA 27.02

5 6 104 FLANDORFER jana 1994 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 28.37

Heat 2 Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 15:30 - Wind: +0.2 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 4 50 TCITTEL Polina 1990 W ATOMS RUSSIA 24.57  Q

2 5 15 HARRIS victoria 1996 W AAI IRELAND 25.96  q

3 2 99 EIGNER Victoria 1988 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 26.74  q

4 3 65 NEUENSCHWANDER Patrizia 1997 W SATUS SWITZERLAND 29.18

5 6 163 GUTIERREZ Beatriz 1988 W INDET MEXICO 31.71

SUMMARY Stadio Comunale G. Teghil 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Wind Points

1 4 50 TCITTEL Polina 1990 W ATOMS RUSSIA 24.57  Q +0.2 

2 3 136 BRADY claire 1987 W AAI IRELAND 25.12  Q +0.0 

3 5 15 HARRIS victoria 1996 W AAI IRELAND 25.96  q +0.2 

4 4 160 LUHTALA jutta 1993 W TUL FINLAND 26.00  q +0.0 

5 2 99 EIGNER Victoria 1988 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 26.74  q +0.2 

6 2 44 RAVASKA ida 1980 W35 TUL FINLAND 26.90  q +0.0 

7 5 59 LETKOVA Larisa 1990 W ATOMS RUSSIA 27.02 +0.0 

8 6 104 FLANDORFER jana 1994 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 28.37 +0.0 

9 3 65 NEUENSCHWANDER Patrizia 1997 W SATUS SWITZERLAND 29.18 +0.2 

10 6 163 GUTIERREZ Beatriz 1988 W INDET MEXICO 31.71 +0.2 

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:50 - Wind: +1.0 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 3 50 TCITTEL Polina 1990 W ATOMS RUSSIA 24.16

2 4 136 BRADY claire 1987 W AAI IRELAND 24.66

3 2 15 HARRIS victoria 1996 W AAI IRELAND 25.61

4 5 160 LUHTALA jutta 1993 W TUL FINLAND 25.86

5 6 99 EIGNER Victoria 1988 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 26.71

6 1 44 RAVASKA ida 1980 W35 TUL FINLAND 26.91
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

400m. WOMEN - RESULTS

SERIES - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Serie 1 Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 17:21 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 5 137 GRUBESIC thea 1996 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 59.90

2 2 44 RAVASKA ida 1980 W35 TUL FINLAND 1:00.11

3 3 38 GAUTSCHI Mirjam 1997 W SATUS SWITZERLAND 1:02.26

4 4 163 GUTIERREZ Beatriz 1988 W INDET MEXICO 1:12.19

Serie 2 Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 17:26 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 3 50 TCITTEL Polina 1990 W ATOMS RUSSIA 54.91

2 5 154 SULLI yara 1992 W ACSI A.C.S.I. ITALIA 58.25

ITALY

3 2 146 ASEMANI samira 1988 W AFWSI IRAN 59.68

4 6 59 LETKOVA Larisa 1990 W ATOMS RUSSIA 59.83

5 4 55 BERGAUER michaela 1994 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 1:00.26

SUMMARY Stadio Comunale G. Teghil 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 3 50 TCITTEL Polina 1990 W ATOMS RUSSIA 54.91

2 5 154 SULLI yara 1992 W ACSI A.C.S.I. ITALIA 58.25

ITALY

3 2 146 ASEMANI samira 1988 W AFWSI IRAN 59.68

4 6 59 LETKOVA Larisa 1990 W ATOMS RUSSIA 59.83

5 5 137 GRUBESIC thea 1996 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 59.90

6 2 44 RAVASKA ida 1980 W35 TUL FINLAND 1:00.11

7 4 55 BERGAUER michaela 1994 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 1:00.26

8 3 38 GAUTSCHI Mirjam 1997 W SATUS SWITZERLAND 1:02.26

9 4 163 GUTIERREZ Beatriz 1988 W INDET MEXICO 1:12.19
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

800m. WOMEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 15:39 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 1I 21 NADERI soheila 1994 W AFWSI IRAN 2:15.85

2 2I 109 ILLMAIER Bianca 1988 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 2:17.45

3 6I 38 GAUTSCHI Mirjam 1997 W SATUS SWITZERLAND 2:22.80

4 5I 43 MAASKOLA emilia 1994 W TUL FINLAND 2:23.84

5 3I 78 DISSAUER selina 1996 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 2:24.26

6 3E 88 KISELEVA Olga 1985 W ATOMS RUSSIA 2:28.64

7 4I 146 ASEMANI samira 1988 W AFWSI IRAN 2:28.99

8 2E 32 TANORI LOZANO ana laura 1992 W INDET MEXICO 2:35.42

9 5E 61 CERVANTES MANZO Maria D 1979 W35 INDET MEXICO 2:38.86

10 6E 105 PLATA OROSCO alberta 1965 W50 INDET MEXICO 2:51.78

11 4E 67 DE MARTIN Sabrina 1994 W SATUS SWITZERLAND 3:04.35

Intermediate: m. 400: 1.06.0
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

1500m. WOMEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:21 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 21 NADERI soheila 1994 W AFWSI IRAN 4:47.15

2 43 MAASKOLA emilia 1994 W TUL FINLAND 4:52.00

3 32 TANORI LOZANO ana laura 1992 W INDET MEXICO 5:00.24

4 88 KISELEVA Olga 1985 W ATOMS RUSSIA 5:03.86

5 162 KULNIK Magdalena 1988 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 5:50.63

6 105 PLATA OROSCO alberta 1965 W50 INDET MEXICO 5:55.05

7 67 DE MARTIN Sabrina 1994 W SATUS SWITZERLAND 6:35.22

Intermediate: m. 400 : 1.11.9 - m. 800 : 2.35.1 - m. 1000: 3.12.3 - m. 1200: 3.53.1
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

5000m. WOMEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 10:29 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 10 CERVANTES MANZO Maria D 1979 W35 INDET MEXICO 20:16.69

2 11 GONZAILEZ MARTINEZ Norm 1966 W45 INDET MEXICO 22:59.09

Intermediate: m. 1000: 3.53.0 - m. 2000: 7.56.5 - m. 3000: 11.58.2 - m. 4000: 16.06.3
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

400Hs H 76 WOMEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 15:00 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 5 146 ASEMANI samira 1988 W AFWSI IRAN 1:05.27

2 3 104 FLANDORFER jana 1994 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 1:08.78

3 4 41 KARPIJOKI mira 1997 W TUL FINLAND 1:16.25

4 2 51 SCHUERCH Claudia 1996 W SATUS SWITZERLAND 1:18.43
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

4X100 Relay WOMEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 18:20 

Pos. Lane Bib Athletes Cat. Mark Points

1 4 172 KISELEVA Olga - TCITTEL Polina - LETKOVA Larisa - PIDLUZHNAIA Iuliia W ATOMS ATOM - SPORT 49.98

2 3 183 SCHEFFAUER christina - EIGNER Victoria - GRUBESIC thea - DISSAUER selina W ASKOE AUSTRIA 51.23

3 2 171 LUHTALA jutta - STARCK marjo - KARPIJOKI mira - RAVASKA ida W TUL T.U.L. 51.86

5 173 NEUENSCHWANDER Patrizia - SCHUERCH Claudia - JUCKER Deborah - CAMPEGGI Tatiana W SATUS S.A.T.U.S. DQ

Lane 5 is disqualified for rule 170.7
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

4X400 Relay WOMEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 18:42 

Pos. Lane Bib Athletes Cat. Mark Points

1 3 179 SCHUERCH Claudia - DE MARTIN Sabrina - GAUTSCHI Mirjam - CAMPEGGI Tatiana W SATUS SWITZERLAND 4:38.63

2 4 180 GUTIERREZ Beatriz - PLATA OROSCO alberta - CERVANTES MANZO Maria D - TANORI LOZANO ana laura W INDET MEXICO 4:54.26
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

High Jump WOMEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 18:25 - End Time: 19:15 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark

1 114 ROGERS emily 1996 W AAI IRELAND 1.68

1.30 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.66 1.68 1.70 1.72 1.74

  -   -   -   -   O   XXO   O   O   -   XXO   -   -   XXX

2 108 FLEISCHER Vivian 1988 W AAI IRELAND 1.61

1.30 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64

  -   -   -   O   O   O   O   XXX

3 55 BERGAUER michaela 1994 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 1.61

1.30 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64

  -   -   O   O   O   O   XXO   XXX

4 149 STARCK marjo 1983 W TUL FINLAND 1.50

1.30 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55

  O   O   -   O   XXX

5 158 JUCKER Deborah 1997 W SATUS SWITZERLAND 1.50

1.30 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55

  O   O   XO   O   XXX

6 41 KARPIJOKI mira 1997 W TUL FINLAND 1.40

1.30 1.40 1.45

  O   O   XXX
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

Long Jump WOMEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:15 - End Time: 17:10 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 87 PIDLUZHNAIA Iuliia 1988 W ATOMS RUSSIA 6.58

1°: 6.58 2°: 6.53 3°: 6.52 4°: X 5°: 6.38 6°: 6.30

+1.9 +2.2 +3.2 +0.9 +0.4

2 108 FLEISCHER Vivian 1988 W AAI IRELAND 5.83

1°: X 2°: 5.83 3°: X 4°: 5.56 5°: 5.68 6°: 5.57

+1.5 +2.4 +1.3 -0.2

3 149 STARCK marjo 1983 W TUL FINLAND 5.52

1°: X 2°: 5.52 3°: - 4°: 5.32 5°: - 6°: -

+1.2 +2.7

4 39 CAMPEGGI Tatiana 1982 W SATUS SWITZERLAND 5.10

1°: X 2°: X 3°: 5.03 4°: X 5°: 5.10 6°: X

+1.4 +1.6

5 46 SARDELLA Serena 1978 W35 AICS A.I.C.S. 4.73

1°: 4.50 2°: 4.68 3°: - 4°: 4.56 5°: 4.73 6°: 4.59

+1.3 +2.4 +2.3 +1.1 +2.4

6 158 JUCKER Deborah 1997 W SATUS SWITZERLAND 4.68

1°: 4.52 2°: 4.67 3°: 4.57 4°: 4.67 5°: 4.68 6°: 3.91

+2.8 +2.3 +2.1 +1.9 +3.5 +2.4

7 104 FLANDORFER jana 1994 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 4.48

1°: 4.45 2°: 4.48 3°: 4.36 4°: X 5°: X 6°: 4.16

+1.3 +1.6 +2.7 +1.1

8 51 SCHUERCH Claudia 1996 W SATUS SWITZERLAND 4.07

1°: 3.79 2°: 4.07 3°: X 4°: X 5°: 3.76 6°: 3.66

+1.2 +2.9 +2.9 +2.0
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

TripleJump WOMEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 17:39 - End Time: 18:00 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 151 BUGGY saragh 1994 W AAI IRELAND 12.25

1°: X 2°: X 3°: 12.25 4°: 12.09 5°: 12.13 6°: 12.17

+2.8 +1.5 +2.8 +1.4

2 149 STARCK marjo 1983 W TUL FINLAND 12.12

1°: 11.90 2°: 11.96 3°: 11.98 4°: 12.10 5°: 12.12 6°: 11.97

+0.6 +2.7 +0.7 +2.2 +1.8 +1.3
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

Hammer Throw Kg 4 WOMEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 09:40 - End Time: 10:05 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 134 RONGELEP Maris 1988 W KALEV ESTONIA 60.51

1°: 58.34 2°: X 3°: 59.75 4°: 60.51 5°: 59.24 6°: X

2 77 KIERNAN mieke 1996 W AAI IRELAND 45.26

1°: 42.53 2°: 45.26 3°: 40.10 4°: 42.34 5°: X 6°: X

3 48 SCHEFFAUER christina 1991 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 42.42

1°: X 2°: X 3°: X 4°: X 5°: 39.34 6°: 42.42

4 96 TIRKKONEN tiia 1995 W TUL FINLAND 39.72

1°: 39.72 2°: X 3°: 38.60 4°: X 5°: 38.27 6°: 39.23

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

Shot Put kg 4 WOMEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 14:55 - End Time: 15:45 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 48 SCHEFFAUER christina 1991 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 13.48

1°: 13.48 2°: X 3°: X 4°: X 5°: 13.28 6°: X

2 135 SPENDDELHOFER Sonja 1988 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 12.03

1°: 11.60 2°: 11.55 3°: 11.83 4°: 11.79 5°: 12.03 6°: 11.81

3 159 KURPPA miia 1988 W TUL FINLAND 11.70

1°: 11.40 2°: 11.48 3°: X 4°: 11.55 5°: 11.70 6°: 11.61

4 20 KARDAN MORADLOU zhaleh 1990 W AFWSI IRAN 11.70

1°: 10.59 2°: 11.00 3°: 10.90 4°: 11.70 5°: 10.10 6°: 11.40

5 96 TIRKKONEN tiia 1995 W TUL FINLAND 10.61

1°: 10.29 2°: 10.00 3°: X 4°: 9.47 5°: 10.26 6°: 10.61

6 115 DOPPELREITER katrin 1993 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 10.54

1°: X 2°: 10.00 3°: 10.40 4°: 10.54 5°: 10.43 6°: 9.83

7 143 KREYSS Naina 1992 W SATUS SWITZERLAND 10.20

1°: 9.80 2°: 10.17 3°: 10.20 4°: 9.80 5°: 10.01 6°: 9.69

8 31 MAST helen 1968 W45 EJOUD ESTONIAN SPORTS ASS. JOUD 7.48

1°: 7.11 2°: 7.01 3°: 6.80 4°: 7.02 5°: 7.09 6°: 7.48

152 AUDREY debieve 1986 W AFSTB BELGIUM DNS
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

Javelin Throw Gr600 WOMEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:30 - End Time: 16:39 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 159 KURPPA miia 1988 W TUL FINLAND 31.26

1°: 31.26 2°: 30.39 3°: 30.08 4°: 28.28 5°: - 6°: -

2 20 KARDAN MORADLOU zhaleh 1990 W AFWSI IRAN 24.99

1°: 21.08 2°: 19.30 3°: 24.99 4°: 18.33 5°: 18.95 6°: 17.82

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

100m. MEN - RESULTS

HEATS - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Heat 1 Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 15:59 - Wind: -2.3 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 4 103 OJEWUMI joseph 1997 M AAI IRELAND 11.15  Q

2 5 132 HOLLAUF Reinhold 1993 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 11.28  q

3 3 69 PEKKOLA eerikki 1993 M TUL FINLAND 11.60

4 6 37 GASSER Kevin 1994 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 12.09

5 2 98 RIBEIRO FILHO Joel Leop 1993 M BRA TEAM BRAZIL - BRA 12.32

Heat 2 Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:03 - Wind: -0.2 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 4 116 HOLLAUF edwin 1993 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 11.27  Q

2 6 164 ZYKIN Evgenii 1992 M ATOMS RUSSIA 11.33  q

3 2 52 SCHUEPBACH Joel 1997 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 11.43  q

4 3 155 KURNOSOV Yury 1985 M ATOMS RUSSIA 11.70

5 5 29 PATRIARCA massimo 1971 M40 AICS A.I.C.S. 12.42

Heat 3 Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:08 - Wind: 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 5 145 BRUNELLO Giuseppe 1986 M AICS A.I.C.S. 11.34  Q

2 3 165 SZALAY michael 1992 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 11.45

3 4 82 SISTANIPOUR behrouz 1986 M AFWSI IRAN 11.61

4 6 110 SMIRNOV Konstantin 1984 M ATOMS RUSSIA 11.70

5 1 36 KAUFMANN Alessandro 1997 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 12.12

2 156 QUINONES Jorge Luis alf 1962 M50 CUBA TEAM CUBA DNS

SUMMARY Stadio Comunale G. Teghil 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Wind Points

1 4 103 OJEWUMI joseph 1997 M AAI IRELAND 11.15  Q -2.3 

2 4 116 HOLLAUF edwin 1993 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 11.27  Q -0.2 

3 5 132 HOLLAUF Reinhold 1993 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 11.28  q -2.3 

4 6 164 ZYKIN Evgenii 1992 M ATOMS RUSSIA 11.33  q -0.2 

5 5 145 BRUNELLO Giuseppe 1986 M AICS A.I.C.S. 11.34  Q

6 2 52 SCHUEPBACH Joel 1997 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 11.43  q -0.2 

7 3 165 SZALAY michael 1992 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 11.45

8 3 69 PEKKOLA eerikki 1993 M TUL FINLAND 11.60 -2.3 

9 4 82 SISTANIPOUR behrouz 1986 M AFWSI IRAN 11.61

10 6 110 SMIRNOV Konstantin 1984 M ATOMS RUSSIA 11.70

10 3 155 KURNOSOV Yury 1985 M ATOMS RUSSIA 11.70 -0.2 

12 6 37 GASSER Kevin 1994 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 12.09 -2.3 

13 1 36 KAUFMANN Alessandro 1997 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 12.12

14 2 98 RIBEIRO FILHO Joel Leop 1993 M BRA TEAM BRAZIL - BRA 12.32 -2.3 

15 5 29 PATRIARCA massimo 1971 M40 AICS A.I.C.S. 12.42 -0.2 

2 156 QUINONES Jorge Luis alf 1962 M50 CUBA TEAM CUBA DNS

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 18:09 - Wind: +0.1 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 3 103 OJEWUMI joseph 1997 M AAI IRELAND 10.99

2 5 132 HOLLAUF Reinhold 1993 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 11.12

3 2 145 BRUNELLO Giuseppe 1986 M AICS A.I.C.S. 11.19

4 6 164 ZYKIN Evgenii 1992 M ATOMS RUSSIA 11.35

5 1 52 SCHUEPBACH Joel 1997 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 11.48

4 116 HOLLAUF edwin 1993 M ASKOE AUSTRIA DNS
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

200m. MEN - RESULTS

HEATS - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Heat 1 Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 15:11 - Wind: -0.2 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 2 75 KHANFARI ahmadreza 1985 M AFWSI IRAN 22.77  Q

2 1 132 HOLLAUF Reinhold 1993 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 22.82  q

3 3 169 BRUNELLO Giuseppe 1986 M AICS A.I.C.S. 23.25

4 4 52 SCHUEPBACH Joel 1997 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 23.33

5 5 84 BIDOLI gianpaolo 1966 M45 AICS A.I.C.S. 31.17

Heat 2 Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 15:15 - Wind: -1.3 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 2 26 GALIKHANOV Evgenii 1990 M ATOMS RUSSIA 22.71  Q

2 5 80 VINCI francesco maria 1992 M ACSI A.C.S.I. ITALIA 22.87  q

ITALY

3 3 155 KURNOSOV Yury 1985 M ATOMS RUSSIA 23.39

4 1 148 STRICKLER Frederic 1996 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 23.42

5 4 98 RIBEIRO FILHO Joel Leop 1993 M BRA TEAM BRAZIL - BRA 24.95

Heat 3 Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 15:20 - Wind: -0.3 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 4 23 ZAREI sajad 1985 M AFWSI IRAN 22.24  Q

2 1 103 OJEWUMI joseph 1997 M AAI IRELAND 22.50  q

3 5 69 PEKKOLA eerikki 1993 M TUL FINLAND 22.95

4 6 36 KAUFMANN Alessandro 1997 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 24.55

5 3 29 PATRIARCA massimo 1971 M40 AICS A.I.C.S. 25.20

2 168 CATALANO Gioele (FG) 1999 M ACSI A.C.S.I. ITALIA 23.39

SUMMARY Stadio Comunale G. Teghil 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Wind Points

1 4 23 ZAREI sajad 1985 M AFWSI IRAN 22.24  Q -0.3 

2 1 103 OJEWUMI joseph 1997 M AAI IRELAND 22.50  q -0.3 

3 2 26 GALIKHANOV Evgenii 1990 M ATOMS RUSSIA 22.71  Q -1.3 

4 2 75 KHANFARI ahmadreza 1985 M AFWSI IRAN 22.77  Q -0.2 

5 1 132 HOLLAUF Reinhold 1993 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 22.82  q -0.2 

6 5 80 VINCI francesco maria 1992 M ACSI A.C.S.I. ITALIA 22.87  q -1.3 

ITALY

7 5 69 PEKKOLA eerikki 1993 M TUL FINLAND 22.95 -0.3 

8 3 169 BRUNELLO Giuseppe 1986 M AICS A.I.C.S. 23.25 -0.2 

9 4 52 SCHUEPBACH Joel 1997 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 23.33 -0.2 

10 3 155 KURNOSOV Yury 1985 M ATOMS RUSSIA 23.39 -1.3 

11 1 148 STRICKLER Frederic 1996 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 23.42 -1.3 

12 6 36 KAUFMANN Alessandro 1997 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 24.55 -0.3 

13 4 98 RIBEIRO FILHO Joel Leop 1993 M BRA TEAM BRAZIL - BRA 24.95 -1.3 

14 3 29 PATRIARCA massimo 1971 M40 AICS A.I.C.S. 25.20 -0.3 

15 5 84 BIDOLI gianpaolo 1966 M45 AICS A.I.C.S. 31.17 -0.2 

2 168 CATALANO Gioele (FG) 1999 M ACSI A.C.S.I. ITALIA 23.39 -0.3 

FINAL - RESULTS

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:44 - Wind: +0.6 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 3 23 ZAREI sajad 1985 M AFWSI IRAN 22.10

2 5 103 OJEWUMI joseph 1997 M AAI IRELAND 22.26

3 6 132 HOLLAUF Reinhold 1993 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 22.29

4 2 75 KHANFARI ahmadreza 1985 M AFWSI IRAN 22.46

5 4 26 GALIKHANOV Evgenii 1990 M ATOMS RUSSIA 22.95

6 1 80 VINCI francesco maria 1992 M ACSI A.C.S.I. ITALIA 23.29

ITALY

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb

file:///C:/Users/ÖLV/Documents/Ins Internet/HTMLEstesi/HTML...

1 von 1 11.06.2015 22:01



CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

400m. WOMEN - RESULTS

SERIES - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Serie 1 Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 17:21 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 5 137 GRUBESIC thea 1996 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 59.90

2 2 44 RAVASKA ida 1980 W35 TUL FINLAND 1:00.11

3 3 38 GAUTSCHI Mirjam 1997 W SATUS SWITZERLAND 1:02.26

4 4 163 GUTIERREZ Beatriz 1988 W INDET MEXICO 1:12.19

Serie 2 Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 17:26 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 3 50 TCITTEL Polina 1990 W ATOMS RUSSIA 54.91

2 5 154 SULLI yara 1992 W ACSI A.C.S.I. ITALIA 58.25

ITALY

3 2 146 ASEMANI samira 1988 W AFWSI IRAN 59.68

4 6 59 LETKOVA Larisa 1990 W ATOMS RUSSIA 59.83

5 4 55 BERGAUER michaela 1994 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 1:00.26

SUMMARY Stadio Comunale G. Teghil 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 3 50 TCITTEL Polina 1990 W ATOMS RUSSIA 54.91

2 5 154 SULLI yara 1992 W ACSI A.C.S.I. ITALIA 58.25

ITALY

3 2 146 ASEMANI samira 1988 W AFWSI IRAN 59.68

4 6 59 LETKOVA Larisa 1990 W ATOMS RUSSIA 59.83

5 5 137 GRUBESIC thea 1996 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 59.90

6 2 44 RAVASKA ida 1980 W35 TUL FINLAND 1:00.11

7 4 55 BERGAUER michaela 1994 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 1:00.26

8 3 38 GAUTSCHI Mirjam 1997 W SATUS SWITZERLAND 1:02.26

9 4 163 GUTIERREZ Beatriz 1988 W INDET MEXICO 1:12.19
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

800m. MEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 15:48 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 6I 139 ARYANIK alireza 1987 M AFWSI IRAN 1:54.01

2 5I 113 CORMAC kelly 1993 M AAI IRELAND 1:54.73

3 2I 117 HOLLI uwe 1991 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 1:56.03

4 4I 47 OBERRAUNER patrick 1992 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 1:57.34

5 1I 54 KELLY kevin 1995 M AAI IRELAND 1:57.92

6 3I 144 AREVA aleksi 1995 M TUL FINLAND 1:57.97

7 5E 111 ANTIKAINEN pekka 1996 M TUL FINLAND 1:59.70

8 4E 92 TIRALOSI Mario 1997 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 2:07.90

9 3E 16 PIETTE Gaetan 1985 M AFSTB BELGIUM 2:09.70

10 2E 170 SOLAS RUAZ noa 1970 M45 INDET MEXICO 2:16.33

6E 28 GARGIULO luca 1964 M50 AICS A.I.C.S. DNS

Intermediate: m. 400: 57.7
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

1500m. WOMEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:21 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 21 NADERI soheila 1994 W AFWSI IRAN 4:47.15

2 43 MAASKOLA emilia 1994 W TUL FINLAND 4:52.00

3 32 TANORI LOZANO ana laura 1992 W INDET MEXICO 5:00.24

4 88 KISELEVA Olga 1985 W ATOMS RUSSIA 5:03.86

5 162 KULNIK Magdalena 1988 W ASKOE AUSTRIA 5:50.63

6 105 PLATA OROSCO alberta 1965 W50 INDET MEXICO 5:55.05

7 67 DE MARTIN Sabrina 1994 W SATUS SWITZERLAND 6:35.22

Intermediate: m. 400 : 1.11.9 - m. 800 : 2.35.1 - m. 1000: 3.12.3 - m. 1200: 3.53.1
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

3000m. H91 Steeplechase MEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 18:17 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 126 MONTIEL PINA Enrique 1970 M45 INDET MEXICO 12:01.56

2 119 MOHAMMADI MIRZAEI Rooho 1979 M35 AFWSI IRAN 12:01.66

Intermediate: m. 1000: 4.07.0 - m. 2000: 8.14.0
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

5000m. MEN - RESULTS

SERIES - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Serie 1 Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 17:08 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 124 GONZAILEZ ARRIAGA Juan 1994 M INDET MEXICO 16:06.83

2 73 SGHAIER Rached 1970 M45 ONCST O.N.C.S.T. 18:30.68

3 131 MONTINI adriano 1953 M60 CARSU PODISTICA CARSULAE TERNI 18:35.09

4 24 CASSAN stefano 1980 M35 AICS A.I.C.S. 18:38.07

5 141 TRACANELLI giovanni 1960 M55 AICS A.I.C.S. 19:23.37

6 130 NOUREDDINE mastouri 1965 M50 ONCST O.N.C.S.T. 19:52.87

7 72 AFIF saidi 1974 M40 ONCST O.N.C.S.T. 20:45.60

8 83 BIASIN fulvio 1951 M60 AICS A.I.C.S. 21:41.61

9 66 MEIER Raphael 1993 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 22:41.88

10 64 HEDI rouabeh 1963 M50 ONCST O.N.C.S.T. 23:44.07

Intermediate: m. 1000: 2.55.1 - m. 2000: 6.07.1 - m. 3000: 9.28.4 - m. 4000: 12.53.2

Serie 2 Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 17:35 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 81 DIBAEI AMANDI rahim 1987 M AFWSI IRAN 14:56.67

2 147 STUGER Paul 1996 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 15:35.12

3 63 REYES MONTES margarito 1987 M INDET MEXICO 16:10.34

4 89 VISCA massimiliano 1972 M40 AICS A.I.C.S. 16:17.09

5 56 SEIFTER florian 1990 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 16:22.46

6 126 MONTIEL PINA Enrique 1970 M45 INDET MEXICO 17:46.33

7 85 OITZINGER william 1968 M45 AICS A.I.C.S. 18:02.56

8 122 RODRIGUEZ Alcibiades Ac 1948 M65 CUBA TEAM CUBA 18:24.22

95 NINISTO Antti-pekka 1990 M TUL FINLAND DNF

139 ARYANIK alireza 1987 M AFWSI IRAN DNS

Intermediate: m. 1000: 2.57.0 - m. 2000: 5.48.5 - m. 3000: 8.49.0 - m. 4000: 11.56.5

SUMMARY Stadio Comunale G. Teghil 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 81 DIBAEI AMANDI rahim 1987 M AFWSI IRAN 14:56.67

2 147 STUGER Paul 1996 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 15:35.12

3 124 GONZAILEZ ARRIAGA Juan 1994 M INDET MEXICO 16:06.83

4 63 REYES MONTES margarito 1987 M INDET MEXICO 16:10.34

5 89 VISCA massimiliano 1972 M40 AICS A.I.C.S. 16:17.09

6 56 SEIFTER florian 1990 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 16:22.46

7 126 MONTIEL PINA Enrique 1970 M45 INDET MEXICO 17:46.33

8 85 OITZINGER william 1968 M45 AICS A.I.C.S. 18:02.56

9 122 RODRIGUEZ Alcibiades Ac 1948 M65 CUBA TEAM CUBA 18:24.22

10 73 SGHAIER Rached 1970 M45 ONCST O.N.C.S.T. 18:30.68

11 131 MONTINI adriano 1953 M60 CARSU PODISTICA CARSULAE TERNI 18:35.09

12 24 CASSAN stefano 1980 M35 AICS A.I.C.S. 18:38.07

13 141 TRACANELLI giovanni 1960 M55 AICS A.I.C.S. 19:23.37

14 130 NOUREDDINE mastouri 1965 M50 ONCST O.N.C.S.T. 19:52.87

15 72 AFIF saidi 1974 M40 ONCST O.N.C.S.T. 20:45.60

16 83 BIASIN fulvio 1951 M60 AICS A.I.C.S. 21:41.61

17 66 MEIER Raphael 1993 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 22:41.88

18 64 HEDI rouabeh 1963 M50 ONCST O.N.C.S.T. 23:44.07

95 NINISTO Antti-pekka 1990 M TUL FINLAND DNF

139 ARYANIK alireza 1987 M AFWSI IRAN DNS
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

10000m. MEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 09:36 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 5 REYES MONTES margarito 1987 M INDET MEXICO 35:12.86

2 4 HERNANDEZ ORTEGA Gabrie 1983 M INDET MEXICO 35:18.52

3 3 CHAVEZ SERRAN alejandro 1978 M35 INDET MEXICO 36:10.71

4 2 RODRIGUEZ Alcibiades Ac 1948 M65 CUBA TEAM CUBA 37:31.00

5 6 MONTINI adriano 1953 M60 CARSU PODISTICA CARSULAE TERNI 39:48.94

6 1 BIASIN fulvio 1951 M60 AICS A.I.C.S. 46:25.17

Intermediate: m. 1000: 3.59.0 - m. 2000: 7.29.3 - m. 3000: 11.13.2 - m. 4000: 14.19.4 - m. 5000: 18.21.5 - m. 6000: 21.24.0 - m. 7000: 25.01.6 - m. 8000: 28.30.6 - m. 9000: 31.55.7
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

400Hs H 91 MEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 15:20 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 6 75 KHANFARI ahmadreza 1985 M AFWSI IRAN 54.32

2 3 17 GAUGL sebastian 1997 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 54.46

3 4 71 ZELLER Raphael 1996 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 58.77

4 5 138 PRETTERHOFER stefan 1992 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 58.80

5 2 37 GASSER Kevin 1994 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 1:03.05

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb

file:///C:/Users/ÖLV/Documents/Ins Internet/HTMLEstesi/HTML...

1 von 1 11.06.2015 22:03



CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

Race Walk 5000m MEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 09:31 - End Time: 10:15 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 86 SIRAGUSA gianni 1968 M45 AICS A.I.C.S. 27:25.87

2 120 LOVO franco 1949 M65 AICS A.I.C.S. 30:41.45

3 27 GAMBA giampaolo 1940 M75 AICS A.I.C.S.
39:10.56

<

Intermediate: m. 1000: 5.23.1 - m. 2000: 10.52.3 - m. 3000: 16.25.0 - m. 4000: 21.59.6

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb

file:///C:/Users/ÖLV/Documents/Ins Internet/HTMLEstesi/HTML...

1 von 1 11.06.2015 22:03



CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

4X100 Relay MEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 18:14 

Pos. Lane Bib Athletes Cat. Mark Points

1 5 174 SMIRNOV Konstantin - GALIKHANOV Evgenii - KURNOSOV Yury - ZYKIN Evgenii M ATOMS ATOM - SPORT 43.43

2 2 176 SISTANIPOUR behrouz - ZAREI sajad - ARYANIK alireza - KHANFARI ahmadreza M AFWSI A.F.W.S.I. 43.55

3 6 177 SEPPALA Otto - AALTONEN matti - LAITINEN petteri - PEKKOLA eerikki M TUL T.U.L. 43.97

4 4 184 SEYSER mario - HOLLAUF Reinhold - SZALAY michael - SCHWINGENSCHUH martin M ASKOE AUSTRIA 44.19

3 175 GIUMMA Maruam - STRICKLER Frederic - GASSER Kevin - SCHUEPBACH Joel M SATUS S.A.T.U.S. DQ

Lane 3 is disqualified for rule 170.7
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

4X400 Relay MEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 18:32 

Pos. Lane Bib Athletes Cat. Mark Points

1 3 182 HOLLI uwe - GAUGL sebastian - OBERRAUNER patrick - KURZ christian M ASKOE AUSTRIA 3:28.96

2 4 181 ZELLER Raphael - MEIER Raphael - STRICKLER Frederic - TIRALOSI Mario M SATUS SWITZERLAND 3:34.15
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

High Jump MEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 17:19 - End Time: 18:14 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark

1 53 HENEY andrew 1995 M AAI IRELAND 2.00

1.45 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.81 1.83 1.85 1.87 1.89 1.91 1.93 1.95 1.97 1.99 2.00 2.08

  O   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   O   O   -   -   O   -   -   -   -   -   O   XXX

2 57 SEYSER mario 1995 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 1.85

1.45 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.81 1.83 1.85 1.87

  -   -   -   O   XO   -   O   O   O   O   XO   XXX

3 93 GIUMMA Maruam 1993 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 1.81

1.45 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.81 1.83

  -   -   -   -   O   O   O   XXO   XO   XXX

4 153 KURZ christian 1988 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 1.79

1.45 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.81

  -   -   O   -   O   -   O   XO   XXX

5 102 LIIK Miljard 1988 M KALEV ESTONIA 1.76

1.45 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79

  -   -   -   O   O   XO   O   XXX

6 42 LAITINEN petteri 1976 M35 TUL FINLAND 1.65

1.45 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70

  -   -   O   XO   XXX

7 150 STEIMER Daniel 1997 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 1.55

1.45 1.55 1.60

  O   O   XXX
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

Long Jump MEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 16:11 - End Time: 17:15 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 49 SCHWINGENSCHUH martin 1990 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 7.15

1°: 7.02 2°: X 3°: 7.05 4°: 7.15 5°: 7.11 6°: 7.06

-1.4 +1.2 +0.1 -0.5 +0.0

2 112 BOURKE colm 1994 M AAI IRELAND 7.12

1°: X 2°: 7.00 3°: X 4°: 7.12 5°: X 6°: X

+1.2 +1.5

3 82 SISTANIPOUR behrouz 1986 M AFWSI IRAN 6.96

1°: X 2°: 6.96 3°: 6.88 4°: 6.87 5°: 6.70 6°: 6.82

+2.0 +0.3 +1.4 +0.1 +0.3

4 13 D'AGOSTINIS marco 1981 M ACSI A.C.S.I. ITALIA 6.82

ITALY

1°: 6.59 2°: X 3°: X 4°: X 5°: 6.70 6°: 6.82

-0.3 -0.3 -1.7

5 164 ZYKIN Evgenii 1992 M ATOMS RUSSIA 6.71

1°: 6.24 2°: 6.71 3°: 6.42 4°: 6.32 5°: 6.10 6°: 6.64

-0.6 +1.9 +0.0 +1.6 +1.6 -0.5

6 93 GIUMMA Maruam 1993 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 6.46

1°: 6.46 2°: 6.27 3°: 6.34 4°: X 5°: - 6°: 6.35

+1.0 -0.3 -3.0 -0.2

7 42 LAITINEN petteri 1976 M35 TUL FINLAND 6.27

1°: 6.23 2°: 6.27 3°: 6.10 4°: 6.24 5°: 6.19 6°: 6.15

+0.7 +2.8 -0.7 +0.7 +0.4 +0.7

8 98 RIBEIRO FILHO Joel Leop 1993 M BRA TEAM BRAZIL - BRA 5.82

1°: 5.62 2°: 5.82 3°: 5.80 4°: X 5°: 5.79 6°: 5.28

+1.0 +1.2 -2.2 +1.5 -1.9

9 150 STEIMER Daniel 1997 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 5.80

1°: 5.80 2°: 5.63 3°: 5.43

+1.7 +0.4 -2.7

10 74 PHUR Max 1995 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 5.76

1°: X 2°: X 3°: 5.76

+0.5

11 156 QUINONES Jorge Luis alf 1962 M50 CUBA TEAM CUBA 4.78

1°: 4.78 2°: - 3°: 4.64

+0.2 +0.4

12 86 SIRAGUSA gianni 1968 M45 AICS A.I.C.S. 3.64

1°: 3.64 2°: - 3°: -

+1.1
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

Triple Jump MEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 17:45 - End Time: 18:03 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 121 ZONTA alberto 1952 M60 AICS A.I.C.S. 9.31

1°: X 2°: 9.21 3°: 9.31 4°: 9.05 5°: - 6°: 9.10

+0.4 +0.1 -1.5 +0.1

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

Hammer Throw Kg 7.260 MEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 09:50 - End Time: 10:03 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 8 PAAS genro 1979 M35 KALEV ESTONIA 59.53

1°: 58.75 2°: X 3°: 59.53 4°: 58.25 5°: 59.15 6°: X

2 12 TORN lauri 1980 M35 KALEV ESTONIA 30.78

1°: 24.66 2°: 25.19 3°: 25.82 4°: 27.83 5°: 28.60 6°: 30.78
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

Shot Put Kg 7.260 MEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 11 June 2015 - Start Time: 14:48 - End Time: 15:25 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 22 VALINIAJOO daryoush 1990 M AFWSI IRAN 16.86

1°: 13.54 2°: 15.70 3°: 16.24 4°: 15.50 5°: 16.86 6°: X

2 34 PAAS genro 1979 M35 KALEV ESTONIA 15.82

1°: 14.58 2°: 15.78 3°: 15.49 4°: X 5°: 15.82 6°: X

3 94 KIISKILA Jani 1989 M TUL FINLAND 13.77

1°: 12.99 2°: 13.00 3°: 13.77 4°: - 5°: - 6°: -

4 35 TAMMARU margus 1971 M40 KALEV ESTONIA 13.05

1°: 12.92 2°: 12.19 3°: 13.05 4°: 12.40 5°: 12.76 6°: 12.73

5 97 RIBEIRO Marcelo Gimenes 1979 M35 BRA TEAM BRAZIL - BRA 11.46

1°: 9.75 2°: 11.44 3°: 11.07 4°: 11.46 5°: 10.99 6°: 11.16

6 79 PICHER rainer 1978 M35 ASKOE AUSTRIA 11.22

1°: 11.12 2°: 11.16 3°: 11.06 4°: 11.22 5°: X 6°: X

7 106 KLJAJIC Daniel 1983 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 10.89

1°: 10.89 2°: 10.06 3°: 10.47 4°: 10.56 5°: 10.07 6°: X

8 107 BLATTNER Dominic 1974 M40 SATUS SWITZERLAND 10.74

1°: 10.22 2°: 10.10 3°: 10.59 4°: 10.48 5°: X 6°: 10.74

9 71 ZELLER Raphael 1996 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 10.15

1°: 9.77 2°: 10.14 3°: 10.15

10 153 KURZ christian 1988 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 9.94

1°: 9.81 2°: 9.85 3°: 9.94
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CSIT

WORLD SPORTS GAMES 2015 - Lignano, 10 e 11giugno 2015

Organization: CSIT - CR Veneto FIDAL - LIGNANO SABBIADORO

Discus Throw Kg 2 MEN - RESULTS

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    Res. by Team    Res. by Day   

Final Stadio Comunale G. Teghil - 10 June 2015 - Start Time: 15:02 - End Time: 15:54 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat. Mark Points

1 22 VALINIAJOO daryoush 1990 M AFWSI IRAN 52.61

1°: X 2°: 44.94 3°: 47.31 4°: 50.92 5°: 52.61 6°: 52.56

2 128 KOCH kari-paavo 1978 M35 KALEV ESTONIA 43.47

1°: 41.11 2°: X 3°: 41.10 4°: 43.08 5°: 40.79 6°: 43.47

3 129 TORN lauri 1980 M35 KALEV ESTONIA 39.22

1°: 28.92 2°: 39.07 3°: 39.22 4°: 34.71 5°: X 6°: X

4 106 KLJAJIC Daniel 1983 M SATUS SWITZERLAND 37.40

1°: 36.13 2°: 31.68 3°: X 4°: 34.18 5°: 37.19 6°: 37.40

5 60 DELIS FOUMIER Luis Mari 1957 M55 CUBA TEAM CUBA 36.79

1°: X 2°: 36.79 3°: 36.73 4°: 36.79 5°: - 6°: -

6 79 PICHER rainer 1978 M35 ASKOE AUSTRIA 33.52

1°: 32.33 2°: 31.12 3°: X 4°: 33.52 5°: - 6°: -

7 30 LAANE tiit 1958 M55 EJOUD ESTONIAN SPORTS ASS. JOUD 31.85

1°: 31.80 2°: 30.19 3°: 31.85 4°: 30.73 5°: X 6°: 30.95

8 57 SEYSER mario 1995 M ASKOE AUSTRIA 31.55

1°: 31.55 2°: X 3°: X 4°: X 5°: 30.33 6°: X

9 107 BLATTNER Dominic 1974 M40 SATUS SWITZERLAND 31.40

1°: 31.40 2°: X 3°: X

10 101 SILD Donald-aik 1988 M KALEV ESTONIA 30.00

1°: 30.00 2°: X 3°: X

11 42 LAITINEN petteri 1976 M35 TUL FINLAND 25.72

1°: 25.72 2°: X 3°: 22.56

12 86 SIRAGUSA gianni 1968 M45 AICS A.I.C.S. 15.58

1°: 15.58 2°: 14.98 3°: -

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb
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